AR7060/2809BW30 AR70 LED
Specifications：
Model AR706009BW30 AR702809BW30
Input AC 100~240V
Output DC18~28V,350mA
Power Consumption 9W±10%
Power Factor >0.6
LED Source From Taiwan
LED Quantity 1W×7pcs
Beam Angle 30°
C C T 2800K 6000
C R I >75
Luminous Flux 560 Lm
(30°)Illuminance@1M 2100 Lux 2500 Lux
(30°)Illuminance@2M 500 Lux 700 Lux
(30°)Illuminance@3M 256 Lux 350 Lux
Operating Temperature 0~40°C
Storage Temperature -20~60°C
Dimensions D×H=ψ105×60mm
Recessed Hole Ψ95mm
Weight 200g
Made in Taiwan